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WILLST DU MAL WIEDER
RICHTIG JUBELN?

http://ttvr.click-tt.de/cgi-bin/WebObjects/nuLigaTTDE.woa/wa/tourn...

lﬁ[: yEah!

Regionsrangliste Damen und Herren A-D
Herren Einzel B
Turnier-Spielergebnisse

Endrunde Gruppe C

Tag Datum Zeit
Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Gruppe A

Tag Datum Zeit
Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Gruppe B

Tag Datum Zeit
Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Sa. 18.08.2018
15:00

Nr.
17

18

19

20

10

Nr.
11

12

13

14

15

16

Spieler

Bank,
Maximilian
Flihr, Marcel

Bank,
Maximilian
Flihr, Marcel

. Spieler

Arnold, Marcel
Grol3, Oliver
Arnold, Marcel
Bank,
Maximilian
Grol3, Oliver
Bank,
Maximilian
Bank,
Maximilian
Flihr, Marcel

Flihr, Marcel

Grol3, Oliver

Spieler
Stumpf, Séren

Stumpf, Séren
Jain, Saumya
Jain, Saumya
Jain, Saumya

Korrell, Ulrich

Gegner
Korrell, Ulrich

Jain, Saumya
Jain, Saumya

Korrell, Ulrich

Gegner
Flihr, Marcel

Bank,
Maximilian
Schnurbusch,
Jan

Flihr, Marcel

Schnurbusch,
Jan

Arnold, Marcel
Schnurbusch,
Jan

Grof3, Oliver
Schnurbusch,

Jan
Arnold, Marcel

Gegner
Korrell, Ulrich

Gromowski, Karl
Korrell, Ulrich
Stumpf, Séren
Gromowski, Karl

Gromowski, Karl

1:9
13:11
511

11:3

2:11
14:16
8:11
10:12
6:11
7:11
1:11
11:2
11:4

11:13

4:1
9:11

8:11

711

11:9
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A Sporinitte
2. 3. 4.
8:11 14:12 8:11
17 119 -
711 811 -
15:13 11:5 -

2. 3. 4.
411 711 -
51 711 -
511 511 -
511 116 117
19 1113 7:11
13:11 1.7 9:11
13:11 11:8  8:11
11:8 1311 -
19 711 811
6:11 911 -

2. 3. 4.
3N 711 -
17:15 3:11 13:15
6:11  10:12 -
11:8 119 -
411 11:9 911
11 711 811

8:11

11:8

11:4

9:11

. Satze

3:2

3:0

0:3

3.0

. Satze

0:3

0:3

0:3

2:3

1:3

2:3

3:2

3:0

3:2

0:3

. Satze

0:3

1:3

0:3

3:0

1:3

2:3

Spiele
1:0

1:0
0:1

1:0

Spiele
0:1

0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0
0:1
Spiele
0:1
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1

0:1

29.08.2018, 21:29


Helmut
Hervorheben

Helmut
Hervorheben

Helmut
Hervorheben

Helmut
Hervorheben

Helmut
Hervorheben

Helmut
Hervorheben

Helmut
Hervorheben

Helmut
Hervorheben

Helmut
Hervorheben

Helmut
Hervorheben

Helmut
Hervorheben

Helmut
Hervorheben

Helmut
Hervorheben

Helmut
Schreibmaschine
B


